Position

Plant Maintenance Supervisor

Plant Operator

Laboratory Analyst

Plant Operator

Plant Manager

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Plant Manager

Plant Operator

Non-Regular

Other Positions Held Special District

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Big Bear Area Regional
Wastewater Agency

Department

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Total Wages

$103,514

$89,873

$84,624

$79,489

$74,949

$70,413

$66,856

$65,590

$60,654

$56,760

$46,664

$16,359

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,729

$30,781

$39,583

$25,172

$20,153

$28,433

$14,541

$35,265

$27,776

$7,744

$35.094

$0



