Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plant Maintenance Supervisor		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$103,514	\$39,729
Plant Operator		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$89,873	\$30,781
Laboratory Analyst		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$84,624	\$39,583
Plant Operator		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$79,489	\$25,172
Plant Manager		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$74,949	\$20,153
Plant Operator		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$70,413	\$28,433
Plant Operator		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$66,856	\$14,541
Plant Operator		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$65,590	\$35,265
Plant Operator		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$60,654	\$27,776
Plant Manager		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$56,760	\$7,744
Plant Operator		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$46,664	\$35,094
Non-Regular		Big Bear Area Regional Wastewater Agency	Plant Operations	\$16,359	\$0